
název Jméno a příjmení

Petra Štajgrová, Amálie Runge, 

Bóďa Kopta, Pavel Kucler, Jan Najmr

Tomáš Cimerman, Sára Smékalová

Anežka Janovská, Lukáš Sviták,

Verča Nachtigalová, Anička Kammelová,

Martin Grygar, Jára Monhart, Tonda Křička

Nela Franc, Tomáš Votýpka,

Sarah Repperová, Václav Zouzal,

Fanda Stehlík, Lukáš Císař, Petr Dostál,

Magda Petrová, Anna Stuchlá,

Róza Monhartová, Adam Zerzán, 

Bořek Benda, Ondra Šimek, Adam Vosmík

Emma Kopalová, Terka Uzlová,

Lukáš Böhm, Amálie Horová, Jan Dostál,

Nikola Komárková, Vojta Šustera

Chelsea Repperová, Natálie Jandová

Kája Linková, Adéla Franc, Hynek Šmat,

Tomáš Košek, Lukáš Víšek, Sofie Egberts

Tereza Kabelíková, Evelína Abertová,

Ondra Pešek, Pepa Zeman, Adéla Vešicová,

Vendelín Vešic, Emili Přeučilová

Monika Ivanovičová, Viktorie Činovcová,

Vít Petřík, Fanda Šmat, Vítek Šustera,

Evelyn Egberts, Emílie Anna Ševčíková

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

4

4

3

6

1

7

3

4

6

8

3

1

5

8

7

4

Slzy 

krokodýla

Nosorožci 

útočí

Sůvácká 

džungle

Stezka 

smrti

6

2

2

5

3

3.

63 2.

VELKÝ 

SLONI
4 5 1 7 7 3/8 61

7/6 65 1.

RYCHLÉ 

ŽÁBY
8 1 2 8 8 5/7

JEDOVATÍ 

HADY
5 4 8 6 5

4.

BAREVNÝ 

PAPOUŠCI
3 2 7 2 6 3/5 51 6.

57 5.

TLUSTÝ 

HROŠI
7 7 3 3 6 8/3 60

2/1 41 8.

RŮŽOVÉ 

OPICE
6 8 5 5 4 5/4

3

2 3 6 3 45

8

8

7.

Celk. 

poř.

DRUŽINA

JUMANJI 2023
Etapová hra mladší kategorie  (oddíly č. 6. - 8. a č. 5 ml.)

Zkouška 

šamana

Nástrahy 

džungle

Olymp

iáda

ČERNÍ 

JAGUAŘI
8

Jungle 

Speed

Součet 

bodů

NOČNÍ 

SOVY

Doupě 

kanibal

ů

4/2 506 4 4


